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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price. 
 "Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an 
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the 

major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by 
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MODEL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0   F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0 

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0    FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0 

 

 

 

 

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to 

contact us:                      

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate  
www.vevor.com/support 

NEED HELP? CONTACT US! 

FLOOD BARRIER 



- 2 - 
 

 

 

 

 

1) Flood barriers need to be stored or used away from sharp and sharp 

objects 

 

2) Flood barriers need to be stored in a cool and dry place, not in high 

temperature or sunlight 

 

3) Before storage, you need to drain the water in the water bag as far as 

possible to air dry to prevent the next use of the peculiar smell 

 

4) After moving the flood control barrier after filling with water, please do 

not pull the gourd hook to prevent damage to the fixing ring 

 

5) Try not to move the flood barrier in low temperature or icing conditions, 

and at the same time, do not bend the flood barrier to prevent rupture due 

to low temperature movement and bending 

 

 

 

  

 

Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions 

manual carefully. 

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions 
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our 
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the 
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if 
there are any technology or software updates on our product. 

 



- 3 - 
 

 

Model Material Product 

Size(mm) 

N.W. 
Packing Size 

(mm) 
G.W. 

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0 

Industrial 

grade PVC 

1220*250*170 4 kg 400*300*185 4.7 kg 

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0 
7320*510*305 9.4 kg 448*340*295 10.6 kg 

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0 
3650*510*305 5.1 kg 428*215*292 6 kg 

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0 
7320*250*170 5.1 kg 435*215*292 6 kg 

 

 

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 

Parts Name specification Quantity 

Flood control soft water bag 1220*250*170mm 4pcs 

Stainless steel hooks 
 

8pcs 

Fixing piece 
 

8pcs 

Instructions A5 1pc 

 

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0 

Parts Name specification Quantity 

Flood control soft water bag 7320*510*305mm 1pc 

Inlet and outlet cover 
 

1pc 

Stainless steel hooks 
 

8pcs 
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Fixing piece 
 

8pcs 

Instructions A5 1pc 

 

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 

Parts Name specification Quantity 

Flood control soft water bag 3650*510*305mm 1pc 

Inlet and outlet cover 
 

1pc 

Stainless steel hooks 
 

6pcs 

Fixing piece 
 

6pcs 

Instructions A5 1pc 

 

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0 

Parts Name specification Quantity 

Flood control soft water bag 7320*250*170mm 1pc 

Inlet and outlet cover 
 

1pc 

Stainless steel hooks 
 

8pcs 

Fixing piece 
 

8pcs 

Instructions A5 1pc 
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a) Water injection method  

Unscrew the valve 

 

b) Insert the water pipe into the valve, as deep as possible, open the water pipe 

valve to fill water 

 

 

c) Finally, when the flood control barrier reaches a suitable height, the water 

pipe is drawn out and the valve is locked. 
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In order to better fix the flood barriers, we designed a fixed mechanism to 

prevent the flood barriers from being moved in larger water currents. 

 

 

 

 
 

The PVC sheets on both sides are 

connected to the D-rings of the main 

body of the water bag with gourd hooks. 

When the water bag is filled with water, 

the PVC sheets can be placed on both 

sides and pressed with heavy objects to 

fix the flood protection barrier. 

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC 

sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the 

rope to fix the flood protection barrier, 

which can be adjusted according to the 

needs. 

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to 

choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the 

water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and 

let the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss 
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When storing, first unscrew the valve cover, flatten the end as much as 

possible, roll up the flat part of the water bag toward the valve, and squeeze out 

the air in the water bag a little bit, and finally complete the entire water bag. 

Tighten the valve cover after rolling up and store in a cool place 

 

 

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi 

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, 

shanghai 200000 CN. 

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD 

NSW 2122 Australia 

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.  Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim 

Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
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E-CrossStu GmbH 

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main. 

  

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion 

House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, 

TW18 4AX 
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Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate  

www.vevor.com/support 

https://www.vevor.com/support


Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

BARIERA PRZECIWPOWODZIOWA
MODEL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Bariery przeciwpowodziowe należy przechowywać i używać z dala od
ostrych i ostrych przedmiotów

2) Bariery przeciwpowodziowe należy przechowywać w chłodnym i

suchym miejscu, nie w wysokiej temperaturze ani na słońcu.

3) Przed przechowywaniem należy jak najbardziej odsączyć wodę z
worka i wysuszyć go na powietrzu, aby zapobiec ponownemu użyciu z
powodu specyficznego zapachu

4) Po przesunięciu bariery przeciwpowodziowej po napełnieniu jej wodą,
nie należy ciągnąć za hak tykwy, aby zapobiec uszkodzeniu pierścienia
mocującego.

5) Staraj się nie przesuwać bariery przeciwpowodziowej w niskich
temperaturach lub warunkach oblodzenia, a także nie wyginaj bariery
przeciwpowodziowej, aby zapobiec jej pęknięciu z powodu ruchu i
wyginania w niskiej temperaturze.

Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model Tworzywo
Rozmiar
produktu
( mm)

Półno
cny

Zachó
d

Uszczelka
Rozmiar
( mm)

GW

Włącznie z

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC klasy
przemysło

wej

1220*250*170

4

kilogra

my

400*300*185 4,7kg​

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305 9,4 kg 448*340*295 1 0,6 kg

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305 5,1 kg 428*215*292

6

kilogramó

w

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170 5,1 kg 435*215*292

6

kilogramó

w

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość

Miękka torba na wodę
zapobiegająca powodziom

1220*250*170mm 4 szt.

Haki ze stali nierdzewnej 8szt

Element mocujący 8szt

Instrukcje 5​ 1 szt.

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość

Miękka torba na wodę 7320*510*305 mm 1 szt.
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zapobiegająca powodziom

Pokrywa wlotu i wylotu 1 szt.

Haki ze stali nierdzewnej 8szt

Element mocujący 8szt

Instrukcje 5​ 1 szt.

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość

Miękka torba na wodę
zapobiegająca powodziom

3650*510*305 mm 1 szt.

Pokrywa wlotu i wylotu 1 szt.

Haki ze stali nierdzewnej 6 szt.

Element mocujący 6 szt.

Instrukcje 5​ 1 szt.

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość

Miękka torba na wodę
zapobiegająca powodziom

7320*250*170mm 1 szt.

Pokrywa wlotu i wylotu 1 szt.

Haki ze stali nierdzewnej 8szt

Element mocujący 8szt

Instrukcje 5​ 1 szt.
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Metoda wtrysku wody
Odkręć zawór

b) Włóż rurę wodną do zaworu tak głęboko, jak to możliwe, otwórz zawór rury
wodnej, aby napełnić ją wodą

c) Na koniec, gdy zapora przeciwpowodziowa osiągnie odpowiednią wysokość,
rura wodna zostaje wysunięta, a zawór zablokowany.
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FIXED

Aby lepiej zabezpieczyć bariery przeciwpowodziowe, zaprojektowaliśmy stały
mechanizm zapobiegający przesuwaniu się barier przy większych prądach wody.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Podczas przechowywania najpierw odkręć pokrywę zaworu, spłaszcz koniec tak
bardzo, jak to możliwe, zwiń płaską część worka na wodę w kierunku zaworu i
wyciśnij trochę powietrza z worka na wodę, a na koniec zamknij cały worek na
wodę. Dokręć pokrywę zaworu po zwinięciu i przechowuj w chłodnym miejscu.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX



- 9 -



Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

HOCHWASSERSCHUTZWAND
MODELL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Hochwasserbarrieren müssen fern von scharfen und spitzen
Gegenständen gelagert oder verwendet werden

2) Hochwasserbarrieren müssen an einem kühlen und trockenen Ort
gelagert werden, nicht bei hohen Temperaturen oder Sonnenlicht.

3) Vor der Lagerung müssen Sie das Wasser im Wasserbeutel so weit
wie möglich ablassen, um es an der Luft trocknen zu lassen, um den
nächsten Gebrauch des eigenartigen Geruchs zu verhindern

4) Nach dem Bewegen der Hochwasserschutzbarriere nach dem
Befüllen mit Wasser bitte nicht am Kürbishaken ziehen, um eine
Beschädigung des Befestigungsrings zu vermeiden

5) Versuchen Sie, die Hochwasserbarriere bei niedrigen Temperaturen
oder Vereisungsbedingungen nicht zu bewegen und biegen Sie die
Hochwasserbarriere gleichzeitig nicht, um ein Reißen aufgrund von
Bewegungen und Biegungen bei niedrigen Temperaturen zu verhindern.

Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modell Material Produktgröß
e ( mm)

NW
Verpackung

Größe
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC in
Industrieq
ualität

1220*250*170 4 kg 400*300*185 4,7 kg

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305 9,4 kg 448*340*295 1 0,6 kg

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305 5,1 kg 428*215*292 6 kg

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170 5,1 kg 435*215*292 6 kg

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Teile Name Spezifikation Menge

Weichwasserbeutel zur
Hochwasserkontrolle

1220 x 250 x 170 mm 4 Stck.

Haken aus Edelstahl 8 Stück

Befestigungsstück 8 Stück

Anweisungen Eine 5 1 Stck.

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Teile Name Spezifikation Menge

Weichwasserbeutel zur
Hochwasserkontrolle

7320 x 510 x 305 mm 1 Stück

Einlass- und Auslassdeckel 1 Stück
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Haken aus Edelstahl 8 Stück

Befestigungsstück 8 Stück

Anweisungen Eine 5 1 Stck.

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Teile Name Spezifikation Menge

Weichwasserbeutel zur
Hochwasserkontrolle

3650 x 510 x 305 mm 1 Stück

Einlass- und Auslassdeckel 1 Stück

Haken aus Edelstahl 6 Stück

Befestigungsstück 6 Stück

Anweisungen Eine 5 1 Stck.

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Teile Name Spezifikation Menge

Weichwasserbeutel zur
Hochwasserkontrolle

7320 x 250 x 170 mm 1 Stück

Einlass- und Auslassdeckel 1 Stück

Haken aus Edelstahl 8 Stück

Befestigungsstück 8 Stück

Anweisungen Eine 5 1 Stck.
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Wasserinjektionsmethode
Schrauben Sie das Ventil ab

b) Führen Sie die Wasserleitung so tief wie möglich in das Ventil ein und öffnen
Sie das Ventil der Wasserleitung, um Wasser einzufüllen.

c) Wenn die Hochwassersperre schließlich eine geeignete Höhe erreicht hat, wird
die Wasserleitung herausgezogen und das Ventil verschlossen.
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FIXED

Zur besseren Befestigung der Hochwassersperren haben wir einen festen
Mechanismus entwickelt, der verhindert, dass die Hochwassersperren bei
größeren Wasserströmungen verschoben werden.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Beim Lagern zuerst den Ventildeckel abschrauben, das Ende so weit wie möglich
flach drücken, den flachen Teil des Wasserbeutels in Richtung Ventil aufrollen, die
Luft im Wasserbeutel ein wenig herausdrücken und schließlich den gesamten
Wasserbeutel fertigstellen. Den Ventildeckel nach dem Aufrollen festziehen und an
einem kühlen Ort aufbewahren

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

BARRIÈRE ANTI-INONDATION
MODÈLE : FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Les barrières anti-inondation doivent être stockées ou utilisées à
l'écart des objets tranchants et coupants.

2) Les barrières anti-inondation doivent être stockées dans un endroit
frais et sec, à l'abri des températures élevées et du soleil.

3) Avant le stockage, vous devez vider l'eau du sac d'eau autant que
possible pour le sécher à l'air libre afin d'éviter la prochaine utilisation de
l'odeur particulière

4) Après avoir déplacé la barrière anti-inondation après l'avoir remplie
d'eau, veuillez ne pas tirer sur le crochet de la gourde pour éviter
d'endommager l'anneau de fixation

5) Essayez de ne pas déplacer la barrière anti-inondation dans des
conditions de basse température ou de gel, et en même temps, ne pliez
pas la barrière anti-inondation pour éviter une rupture due au mouvement
à basse température et à la flexion

Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur
doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modèle Matériel
Taille du
produit
( mm)

Nord-
Ouest

Emballage
Taille
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC de
qualité

industrielle

1220*250*170 4 kg 400*300*185 4,7 kg

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305 9,4 kg 448*340*295 1 0,6 kg

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305 5,1 kg 428*215*292 6 kg

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170 5,1 kg 435*215*292 6 kg

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Sac d'eau souple
anti-inondation

1220*250*170mm 4 pièces

Crochets en acier
inoxydable

8 pièces

Pièce de fixation 8 pièces

Instructions Un 5 1 pièce

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Sac d'eau souple
anti-inondation

7320*510*305mm 1 pièce

Couvercle d'entrée et de
sortie

1 pièce
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Crochets en acier
inoxydable

8 pièces

Pièce de fixation 8 pièces

Instructions Un 5 1 pièce

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Sac d'eau souple
anti-inondation

3650*510*305mm 1 pièce

Couvercle d'entrée et de
sortie

1 pièce

Crochets en acier
inoxydable

6 pièces

Pièce de fixation 6 pièces

Instructions Un 5 1 pièce

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Sac d'eau souple
anti-inondation

7320*250*170mm 1 pièce

Couvercle d'entrée et de
sortie

1 pièce

Crochets en acier
inoxydable

8 pièces

Pièce de fixation 8 pièces

Instructions Un 5 1 pièce
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Méthode d'injection d'eau
Dévisser la valve

b) Insérez le tuyau d'eau dans la valve, aussi profondément que possible, ouvrez
la valve du tuyau d'eau pour remplir l'eau

c) Enfin, lorsque la barrière anti-inondation atteint une hauteur appropriée, la
conduite d'eau est retirée et la vanne est verrouillée.
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FIXED

Afin de mieux fixer les barrières anti-inondation, nous avons conçu un mécanisme
fixe pour empêcher les barrières anti-inondation de se déplacer dans des courants
d'eau plus importants.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Lors du stockage, dévissez d'abord le couvercle de la valve, aplatissez l'extrémité
autant que possible, enroulez la partie plate de la poche à eau vers la valve, faites
sortir un peu l'air de la poche à eau et terminez enfin la poche à eau entière.
Serrez le couvercle de la valve après l'avoir enroulé et rangez-le dans un endroit
frais

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

OVERSTROMINGSBARRIÈRE
MODEL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Overstromingsbarrières moeten worden opgeslagen of gebruikt op een
plek waar ze niet in de buurt zijn van scherpe en puntige voorwerpen.

2) Waterkeringen moeten op een koele en droge plaats worden
opgeslagen, niet in hoge temperaturen of zonlicht.

3) Voor het opbergen moet u het water in de waterzak zo ver mogelijk
laten weglopen en aan de lucht laten drogen om te voorkomen dat de
vreemde geur de volgende keer weer vrijkomt

4) Nadat u de overstromingsbarrière hebt verplaatst nadat deze met
water is gevuld, mag u niet aan de kalebashaak trekken om schade aan de
bevestigingsring te voorkomen.

5) Probeer de waterkering niet te verplaatsen bij lage temperaturen of
ijsvorming, en buig de waterkering tegelijkertijd niet om breuk te
voorkomen als gevolg van beweging en buiging bij lage temperaturen.

Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model Materiaal Productgroo
tte ( mm)

NW
Verpakking

Maat
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC van
industriële
kwaliteit

1220*250*170 4 kilo 400*300*185 4,7 kg

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305 9,4 kg 448*340*295 1 0,6 kg

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305 5,1 kg 428*215*292 6 kilo

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170 5,1 kg 435*215*292 6 kilo

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Onderdeel Naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Zachte waterzak voor
overstromingscontrole

1220*250*170mm 4 stuks

RVS haken 8 stuks

Bevestigingsstuk 8 stuks

Instructies Een 5 1 stuk

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Onderdeel Naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Zachte waterzak voor
overstromingscontrole

7320*510*305mm 1 stuk

Inlaat- en uitlaatdeksel 1 stuk
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RVS haken 8 stuks

Bevestigingsstuk 8 stuks

Instructies Een 5 1 stuk

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Onderdeel Naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Zachte waterzak voor
overstromingscontrole

3650*510*305mm 1 stuk

Inlaat- en uitlaatdeksel 1 stuk

RVS haken 6 stuks

Bevestigingsstuk 6 stuks

Instructies Een 5 1 stuk

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Onderdeel Naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Zachte waterzak voor
overstromingscontrole

7320*250*170mm 1 stuk

Inlaat- en uitlaatdeksel 1 stuk

RVS haken 8 stuks

Bevestigingsstuk 8 stuks

Instructies Een 5 1 stuk
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Waterinjectiemethode
Draai de klep los

b) Steek de waterleiding zo diep mogelijk in de klep, open de waterleidingklep om
water te vullen

c) Als de waterkering een geschikte hoogte heeft bereikt, wordt de waterleiding
eruit getrokken en de klep vergrendeld.
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FIXED

Om de waterkeringen beter te kunnen bevestigen, hebben we een vast
mechanisme ontworpen dat voorkomt dat de waterkeringen bij grotere
waterstromen verschuiven.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Bij het opbergen eerst het kleppendeksel losdraaien, het uiteinde zo plat mogelijk
maken, het platte deel van de waterzak richting het ventiel oprollen, de lucht in de
waterzak een beetje uitknijpen en tot slot de hele waterzak afmaken. Na het
oprollen het kleppendeksel vastdraaien en op een koele plaats bewaren

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

ÖVERSVÄMNINGSBARRIÄR
MODELL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Översvämningsbarriärer måste förvaras eller användas på avstånd
från vassa och vassa föremål

2) Översvämningsbarriärer måste förvaras på en sval och torr plats, inte i
hög temperatur eller solljus

3) Före förvaring måste du tömma vattnet i vattenpåsen så långt som
möjligt för att lufttorka för att förhindra nästa användning av den speciella
lukten

4) Efter att ha flyttat översvämningsbarriären efter att ha fyllts med vatten,
dra inte i kalebasskroken för att förhindra skada på fästringen

5) Försök att inte flytta översvämningsbarriären vid låga temperaturer
eller isbildning, och samtidigt böja inte översvämningsbarriären för att
förhindra bristning på grund av låg temperaturrörelse och böjning

Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa instruktionerna noggrant.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modell Material Produktstorl
ek ( mm)

NW
Förpackning

Storlek
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC av
industriell
kvalitet

1220*250*170 4 kg 400*300*185 4,7 kg

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305 9,4 kg 448*340*295 1 0,6 kg

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305 5,1 kg 428*215*292 6 kg

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170 5,1 kg 435*215*292 6 kg

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Delarnas namn specifikation Kvantitet

Översvämningskontroll
mjukvattenpåse

1220*250*170mm 4 st

Krokar i rostfritt stål 8 st

Fäststycke 8 st

Instruktioner En 5 1 st

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Delarnas namn specifikation Kvantitet

Översvämningskontroll
mjukvattenpåse

7320*510*305mm 1 st

Inlopps- och utloppslock 1 st
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Krokar i rostfritt stål 8 st

Fäststycke 8 st

Instruktioner En 5 1 st

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Delarnas namn specifikation Kvantitet

Översvämningskontroll
mjukvattenpåse

3650*510*305mm 1 st

Inlopps- och utloppslock 1 st

Krokar i rostfritt stål 6 st

Fäststycke 6 st

Instruktioner En 5 1 st

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Delarnas namn specifikation Kvantitet

Översvämningskontroll
mjukvattenpåse

7320*250*170mm 1 st

Inlopps- och utloppslock 1 st

Krokar i rostfritt stål 8 st

Fäststycke 8 st

Instruktioner En 5 1 st
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Vatteninjektionsmetod
Skruva loss ventilen

b) Sätt in vattenröret i ventilen, så djupt som möjligt, öppna vattenrörsventilen för
att fylla på vatten

c) Slutligen, när översvämningsbarriären når en lämplig höjd, dras
vattenledningen ut och ventilen låses.
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FIXED

För att bättre fixa översvämningsbarriärerna designade vi en fast mekanism för att
förhindra att översvämningsbarriärerna flyttas i större vattenströmmar.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Vid förvaring, skruva först av ventilkåpan, platta till änden så mycket som möjligt,
rulla upp den platta delen av vattenpåsen mot ventilen och krama ut luften i
vattenpåsen en aning, och slutföra slutligen hela vattenpåsen . Dra åt ventilkåpan
efter upprullning och förvara på en sval plats

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

BARRERA CONTRA INUNDACIONES
MODELO: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLOOD BARRIER
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Las barreras contra inundaciones deben almacenarse o usarse lejos
de objetos afilados y punzantes.

2) Las barreras contra inundaciones deben almacenarse en un lugar
fresco y seco, no expuesto a altas temperaturas ni a la luz solar.

3) Antes de guardarlo, es necesario drenar el agua de la bolsa de agua lo
máximo posible para que se seque al aire y así evitar que el próximo uso
tenga un olor peculiar.

4) Después de mover la barrera de control de inundaciones después de
llenarla con agua, no tire del gancho de calabaza para evitar dañar el anillo
de fijación.

5) Intente no mover la barrera contra inundaciones en condiciones de
baja temperatura o formación de hielo y, al mismo tiempo, no doble la
barrera contra inundaciones para evitar que se rompa debido al
movimiento y la flexión a baja temperatura.

Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario
debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modelo Material
Tamaño del
producto
( mm)

noroe
ste

Embalaje
Tamaño
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC de
grado

industrial

1220*250*170 4 kilos 400*300*185 4,7 kilos

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0
7320*510*305

9,4

kilos
448*340*295

1 0,6

kilos

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0
3650*510*305

5,1

kilos
428*215*292 6 kilos

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0
7320*250*170

5,1

kilos
435*215*292 6 kilos

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Nombre de las piezas especificación Cantidad
Bolsa de agua blanda para
control de inundaciones

1220*250*170 mm 4 piezas

Ganchos de acero
inoxidable

8 piezas

Pieza de fijación 8 piezas

Instrucciones Un 5 1 pieza

F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Nombre de las piezas especificación Cantidad
Bolsa de agua blanda para
control de inundaciones

7320*510*305 mm 1 pieza

Tapa de entrada y salida 1 pieza
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Ganchos de acero
inoxidable

8 piezas

Pieza de fijación 8 piezas

Instrucciones Un 5 1 pieza

F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Nombre de las piezas especificación Cantidad
Bolsa de agua blanda para
control de inundaciones

3650*510*305 mm 1 pieza

Tapa de entrada y salida 1 pieza

Ganchos de acero
inoxidable

6 piezas

Pieza de fijación 6 piezas

Instrucciones Un 5 1 pieza

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Nombre de las piezas especificación Cantidad
Bolsa de agua blanda para
control de inundaciones

7320*250*170 mm 1 pieza

Tapa de entrada y salida 1 pieza

Ganchos de acero
inoxidable

8 piezas

Pieza de fijación 8 piezas

Instrucciones Un 5 1 pieza
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Método de inyección de agua
Desatornille la válvula

b) Inserte la tubería de agua en la válvula, lo más profundo posible, abra la
válvula de la tubería de agua para llenarla de agua.

c) Finalmente, cuando la barrera antiinundaciones alcanza una altura adecuada,
se extrae la tubería de agua y se bloquea la válvula.
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FIXED

Para fijar mejor las barreras contra inundaciones, diseñamos un mecanismo fijo
para evitar que las barreras contra inundaciones se muevan en corrientes de agua
más grandes.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Para guardar, desenrosque primero la tapa de la válvula, aplane el extremo lo más
que pueda, enrolle la parte plana de la bolsa de agua hacia la válvula y expulse un
poco el aire de la bolsa de agua. Por último, complete la bolsa de agua. Apriete la
tapa de la válvula después de enrollarla y guárdela en un lugar fresco.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

BARRIERA ANTI-INONDAZIONE
MODELLO: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0

CODICE ARTICOLO: F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
CODICE ARTICOLO: F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0

MODELLO: FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO: FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0 F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
MODELLO F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0 MODELLO

FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

FLOOD BARRIER
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

PRECAUTIONS

1) Le barriere anti-inondazione devono essere conservate o utilizzate
lontano da oggetti taglienti e affilati

2) Le barriere anti-inondazione devono essere conservate in un luogo
fresco e asciutto, non esposto ad alte temperature o alla luce solare.

3) Prima di riporlo, è necessario drenare l'acqua nel sacchetto dell'acqua
il più possibile per asciugarlo all'aria per evitare che il successivo utilizzo
emani un odore particolare.

4) Dopo aver spostato la barriera antiallagamento dopo averla riempita
d'acqua, non tirare il gancio della zucca per evitare di danneggiare l'anello
di fissaggio.

5) Cercare di non spostare la barriera anti-inondazione in condizioni di
bassa temperatura o di ghiaccio e, allo stesso tempo, non piegare la
barriera anti-inondazione per evitare rotture dovute a movimenti e
piegature a bassa temperatura.

Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modello Materiale
Dimensioni
del prodotto

( mm)

Nord-
Ovest

Imballaggio
Misurare
( mm)

GW

FXRSD48IN9

INJATDDV0

PVC di
grado

industriale

Dimensioni:

1220*250*170
4kg​

Dimensioni:

400*300*185
4,7 kg

Codice

articolo:

F24FT20IN12

IN1OCOV0

Dimensioni:

7320*510*305
9,4 kg

Dimensioni:

448*340*295
1 0,6kg

Codice

articolo:

F12FT20IN12

IN76FRV0

Dimensioni:

3650*510*305
5,1 kg Dimensioni 6kg

Modello:

FX24FT10IN

6IN4PBZV0

Dimensioni:

7320*250*170
5,1 kg

Dimensioni:

435*215*292
6kg

PARTS LIST

FXRSD48IN9INJATDDV0
Nome delle parti specificazione Quantità

Sacca per acqua dolce
antiallagamento

1220*250*170mm 4 pezzi

Ganci in acciaio inox 8 pezzi

Pezzo di fissaggio 8 pezzi

Istruzioni Un 5 1 pz.

Codice articolo: F24FT20IN12IN1OCOV0
Nome delle parti specificazione Quantità
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Sacca per acqua dolce
antiallagamento

7320*510*305mm 1 pz.

Copertura di ingresso e
uscita

1 pz.

Ganci in acciaio inox 8 pezzi

Pezzo di fissaggio 8 pezzi

Istruzioni Un 5 1 pz.

Codice articolo: F12FT20IN12IN76FRV0
Nome delle parti specificazione Quantità

Sacca per acqua dolce
antiallagamento

3650*510*305mm 1 pz.

Copertura di ingresso e
uscita

1 pz.

Ganci in acciaio inox 6 pezzi

Pezzo di fissaggio 6 pezzi

Istruzioni Un 5 1 pz.

Modello: FX24FT10IN6IN4PBZV0
Nome delle parti specificazione Quantità

Sacca per acqua dolce
antiallagamento

7320*250*170mm 1 pz.

Copertura di ingresso e
uscita

1 pz.

Ganci in acciaio inox 8 pezzi

Pezzo di fissaggio 8 pezzi

Istruzioni Un 5 1 pz.
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OPERATING GUIDE

a) Metodo di iniezione dell'acqua
Svitare la valvola

b) Inserire il tubo dell'acqua nella valvola, il più in profondità possibile, aprire la
valvola del tubo dell'acqua per riempire l'acqua

c) Infine, quando la barriera anti-inondazione raggiunge un'altezza idonea, il tubo
dell'acqua viene estratto e la valvola viene bloccata.
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FIXED

Per fissare meglio le barriere anti-inondazione, abbiamo progettato un
meccanismo fisso per impedire che le barriere anti-inondazione si spostino in caso
di correnti d'acqua più forti.

STORAGE

The PVC sheets on both sides are
connected to the D-rings of the main
body of the water bag with gourd hooks.
When the water bag is filled with water,
the PVC sheets can be placed on both
sides and pressed with heavy objects to
fix the flood protection barrier.

Or it is not necessary to install the PVC
sheet, hang the gourd hook and use the
rope to fix the flood protection barrier,
which can be adjusted according to the
needs.

If you want to put away the flood barrier, please try to
choose dry and windy weather, turn the valve of the
water bag to one side, loosen the valve to drain, and let
the water drain completely before letting it dry.ss
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Per riporla, prima svitare il coperchio della valvola, appiattire l'estremità il più
possibile, arrotolare la parte piatta della sacca d'acqua verso la valvola e spremere
un po' l'aria nella sacca d'acqua, quindi completare l'intera sacca d'acqua. Dopo
aver arrotolato, stringere il coperchio della valvola e riporre in un luogo fresco

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

2 3

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support

